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BRISTOL LABORATORIES
New laboratory 96

BRITISH PHARMACOPOEIA OF DRUGS
Recognized compendium 16,407

BUTAZOLIDIN
Statistics, comparative 2412-15

CANADA
Living standard too high, questioned 1154-55

CANADA ASSISTANCE PLAN
Assistance cost of drugs 390-391

CANADA PENSION PLAN
Prescription dollar, influence on 89

CANADIAN ASSOCIATION OF DEANS OF PHARMACY
Statement 2697-99
See also

University Faculties of Pharmacy

CANADIAN CONFERENCE OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
FACULTIES

Statement 2697-99
See also

University Faculties of Pharmacy

CANADIAN CYSTIC FIBROSIS FOUNDATION
Brief 1676-91
Disease, nature 1661,1667-68,1674,

1678-80
Drugs

Income Tax exemption 
Program, cost

Provincial assistance

Sales Tax

1663
1662,1665-67,1670-
71,1681-89
1662-63,1668-69,1673
1686-89
1662-63removal


