	Page
BRISTOL LABORATORIES	
New laboratory	96
BRITISH PHARMACOPOEIA OF DRUGS	
Recognized compendium	16,407
BUTAZOLIDIN	
Statistics, comparative	2412-15
CANADA	
Living standard too high, questioned	1154-55
CANADA ASSISTANCE PLAN	
Assistance cost of drugs	390-391
CANADA PENSION PLAN	
Prescription dollar, influence on	89
CANADIAN ASSOCIATION OF DEANS OF PHARMACY	
Statement See also	2697-99
University Faculties of Pharmacy	
CANADIAN CONFERENCE OF PHARMACEUTICAL FACULTIES	
Statement	2697-99
See also	
University Faculties of Pharmacy	
CANADIAN CYSTIC FIBROSIS FOUNDATION	demand strangered
Brief Disease, nature	1676-91 1661,1667-68,1674,
Disease, nature	1678-80
Drugs Drugs	10日前10日本日本
Income Tax exemption	1663 1665 67 1670
Program, cost	1662,1665-67,1670- 71,1681-89
Provincial assistance	1662-63,1668-69,1673,
affactuter, retail	1686-89
Sales Tax, removal	1662-63